Products
Associated products
IF 240
Depth setting
User friendly
Ergonomic
SPA 7070
Sendzimir galvanised steel,
15 cycles Kesternich
Size 70 x 70 mm
SPA 8240 (FM Approval)
Sendzimir galvanised steel, 15
cycles Kesternich
Size 82 x 40 mm
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl   |   Grasbeemd 14, Helmond   |  0492 597400   |   info@guardian.nl
Stainless steel drill point screw on belt
suitable for use in steel roof (0.70 mm
to 2 x 1.25 mm).
• For use with fully automatic tool IF 240
• 8 mm hexagonal head
• Ø 4,8 mm
• Length: 60 t/m 220 mm
• Required length: build up + 20 mm
• Thread under head for step security
• High-quality, protective coating, carbon steel, 15 cycles
• Sintef technical approval 2516
• ETA approval 08/0285
DBT-S 4,8-A
PRODUCTCODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1480508 DBT-S-48120, 4,8 X 120 1050/Box
1480509 DBT-S-48140, 4,8 X 140 1050/Box
1480510 DBT-S-48160, 4,8 X 160 750/Box
1632855 DBT-S-48180, 4,8 X 180 750/Box
1632856 DBT-S-48200, 4,8 X 200 750/Box